NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE)
2700
1452
1610
2035
1113
420
110
458
481
240
126
30
328
675
1455
1640
325
525
500
500
500
95
1450
590 A
200
477
890
678
1000
100
394
9
1400
500
420
10
2775
318
425
167
494
975
495
844
344
110
1325
422
321
100
440
250
200
487
2125
2855
874
428
600
2125
1620
934

NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)
2830
1603
2013
3125
1595
500
362
900
833
403
226
90
388
1088
1554
1682
325
620
561
776
1100
333
1502
1090
419
1135
912
878
1500
200
460
9
1575
1300
813
425
3035
419
830
215
850
1400
825
893 2
820
317
1425
831
420
169
893
1149
419
950
2125
3000
1152
800
661
2125
3050
1610

RUE
rue de I'Abbé-Paquin
rue Badeaux
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bellefeuille
rue Benjamin-Sulte
rue Bonaventure
rue Bonaventure
rue Bureau
rue Bureau
rue Carleton
rue des Casernes
rue de la Cathédrale
rue Champflour
rue Champlain
rue Champlain
rue du Chanoine-Denoncourt
rue Charlevoix
rue du College
rue des Commissaires
boulevard de la Commune
boulevard de la Commune
rue Craig
rue De La Vérendrye
rue De La Vérendrye
rue De La Vérendrye
rue De Lafont
rue De Tonnancour
avenue des Draveurs
avenue des Draveurs
rue Ferland
rue du Fleuve
rue du Fleuve
rue du Fleuve
rue des Forges
rue des Forges
boulevard Gene-H.-Kruger
rue Gervais
rue Gervais
rue Goulet
rue Hart
rue Hart
rue Hart
rue du Haut-Boc
rue Hertel
rue Hertel
place de I'H6tel-de-Ville
rue Laurier
rue Laurier
rue Laviolette
rue Laviolette
rue Laviolette
rue Laviolette
rue McDougall
rue Mondelet
rue Monseigneur-Saint-Arnaud
rue Nérée-Duplessis
rue Niverville
rue Noiseux
rue Normand-Valois
rue Notre-Dame Centre
rue Notre-Dame Centre

SECTEUR/ILOT
4-8
4-4
4-5
4-8
4-3
4-8
4-4
4-3
4-5
4-6
4-6
4-2
4-4
4-3
4-4
4-6
4-6
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-8
4-6
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-8
4-3
4-1
4-1
4-2
4-1
4-7
4-4
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-6
4-6
4-5
4-6
4-1
4-4
4-2
4-1
4-1
4-2
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-2
4-3
4-1
4-4
4-8
4-8
4-8
4-3
4-3
4-8
4-8
4-6
4-4

RUE_INDEX
Abbé-Paquin,rue de I'
Badeaux,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Benjamin-Sulte,rue
Bonaventure,rue
Bonaventure,rue
Bureau,rue
Bureau,rue
Carleton,rue
Casernes,rue des
Cathédrale,rue de la
Champflour,rue
Champlain,rue
Champlain,rue
Chanoine-Denoncourt,rue du
Charlevoix,rue
Collége,rue du
Commissaires,rue des
Commune,boulevard de la
Commune,boulevard de la
Craig,rue
De La Vérendrye,rue
De La Vérendrye,rue
De La Vérendrye,rue
De Lafont,rue
De Tonnancour,rue
Draveurs,avenue des
Draveurs,avenue des
Ferland,rue
Fleuve,rue du
Fleuve,rue du
Fleuve,rue du
Forges,rue des
Forges,rue des
Gene-H.-Kruger,boulevard
Gervais,rue
Gervais,rue
Goulet,rue
Hart,rue
Hart,rue
Hart,rue
Haut-Boc,rue du
Hertel,rue
Hertel,rue
Hoétel-de-Ville,place de I'
Laurier,rue
Laurier,rue
Laviolette,rue
Laviolette,rue
Laviolette,rue
Laviolette,rue
McDougall,rue
Mondelet,rue
Monseigneur-Saint-Arnaud,rue
Nérée-Duplessis,rue
Niverville,rue
Noiseux,rue
Normand-Valois,rue
Notre-Dame Centre,rue
Notre-Dame Centre,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE)
1675
926
925
130
3050
325
601
99
455
58
950
1620
1613
2020
901
45
609
1224
2040
1626
414
180
337
100
109
3
615
929
453
1113
850
865
509
328
80
104
437
225
428
842
130
4
600
1151
1623
2014
328
100
1717
833
925
115
435
845
903
361
1000
858
538
445

NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)
3075
928
1118
320
3050
345
645
306
830
76
1600
1946
2625
2650
1611
300
632
1452
2680
1935
1169
241
1180
326
404
9
885
1130
1151
1129
1605
865
1156
1162
294
392
797
403
830
873
156
68
812
1595
2012
2690
1169
319
3050
897
1160
401
831
894
1208
368
1300
1186
1015
779

RUE
rue Notre-Dame Centre
rue Notre-Dame Centre
rue du Pere-Frédéric
rue du Pere-Garnier
rue du Pere-Jogues
rue du Pere-Lalemant
rue Poisson
rue Radisson
rue Radisson
rue Raymond-Lasnier
rue Royale
rue Royale
rue Royale
rue Royale
rue Royale
rue Saint-Antoine
rue Saint-Benoit
rue Saint-Denis
rue Saint-Denis
rue Saint-Denis
rue Sainte-Angele
rue Sainte-Anne
rue Sainte-Cécile
rue Sainte-Cécile
rue Sainte-Elisabeth
rue Sainte-Elisabeth
rue Sainte-Geneviéve
rue Sainte-Geneviéve
rue Sainte-Julie
rue Sainte-Louise
rue Sainte-Marguerite
rue Sainte-Marguerite
rue Sainte-Ursule
rue Saint-Frangois-Xavier
rue Saint-Frangois-Xavier
rue Saint-Georges
rue Saint-Georges
rue Saint-Georges
rue Saint-Georges
rue Saint-Honoré
rue Saint-Jean
rue Saint-Louis
rue Saint-Martin
rue Saint-Olivier
rue Saint-Olivier
rue Saint-Olivier
rue Saint-Paul
rue Saint-Paul
rue Saint-Philippe
rue Saint-Pierre
rue Saint-Prosper
rue Saint-Roch
rue Saint-Roch
rue Saint-Sévere
rue Saint-Thomas
rue Saint-Vallier
place du Technoparc
terrasse Turcotte
rue des Ursulines
rue des Volontaires

SECTEUR/ILOT
4-7
4-2
4-3
4-6
4-6
4-6
4-8
4-4
4-3
4-4
4-3
4-5
4-6
4-8
4-4
4-4
4-2
4-3
4-8
4-5
4-1
4-6
4-1
4-2
4-6
4-7
4-1
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-5
4-1
4-1
4-2
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-3
4-3
4-2
4-2
4-1
4-3
4-5
4-8
4-1
4-2
4-6
4-2
4-3
4-6
4-5
4-1
4-3
4-1
4-1
4-2
4-2
4-3

RUE_INDEX
Notre-Dame Centre,rue
Notre-Dame Centre,rue
Pére-Frédéric,rue du
Pére-Garnier,rue du
Pere-Jogues,rue du
Pére-Lalemant,rue du
Poisson,rue
Radisson,rue
Radisson,rue
Raymond-Lasnier,rue
Royale,rue
Royale,rue
Royale,rue
Royale,rue
Royale,rue
Saint-Antoine,rue
Saint-Benoit,rue
Saint-Denis,rue
Saint-Denis,rue
Saint-Denis,rue
Sainte-Angeéle,rue
Sainte-Anne,rue
Sainte-Cécile,rue
Sainte-Cécile,rue
Sainte-Elisabeth,rue
Sainte-Elisabeth,rue
Sainte-Geneviéve,rue
Sainte-Geneviéve,rue
Sainte-Julie,rue
Sainte-Louise,rue
Sainte-Marguerite,rue
Sainte-Marguerite,rue
Sainte-Ursule,rue
Saint-Frangois-Xavier,rue
Saint-Frangois-Xavier,rue
Saint-Georges,rue
Saint-Georges,rue
Saint-Georges,rue
Saint-Georges,rue
Saint-Honoré,rue
Saint-Jean,rue
Saint-Louis,rue
Saint-Martin,rue
Saint-Olivier,rue
Saint-Olivier,rue
Saint-Olivier,rue
Saint-Paul,rue
Saint-Paul,rue
Saint-Philippe,rue
Saint-Pierre,rue
Saint-Prosper,rue
Saint-Roch,rue
Saint-Roch,rue
Saint-Sévere,rue
Saint-Thomas,rue
Saint-Vallier,rue
Technoparc,place du
Turcotte,terrasse
Ursulines,rue des
Volontaires,rue des



	Secteur_4

